
DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Fri 01.12.23
V

Show & Tell Improving Communication through
creativity among Young Learners A development of
linguistic skills

XII Pre-Board I

Sat 02.12.23 VI-IX, XI Scholastic Ceremony

Mon 04.12.23 XII Pre-Board I

Wed 06.12.23

III- VIII Weekly Test

III-VIII Astronomy Club (Space Program) Session 7

IX
Tongue Twisters A fun way to learn the coolest
pronunciation of expressions and vocabulary

IX
Poetry Recitation ''Poetry is the overflow of
spontaneous feelings''

XI Assembly by 9 B

XII Pre-Board II Practical

Thu 07.12.23
III Assembly by 3 C

XII Pre-Board II Practical

Fri 08.12.23

VI Assembly by 6 D

VI-VII
Inter house Quiz Competition Talent and
confidence amongst our budding learners

XII Pre-Board II Practical

Mon 11.12.23

V X-MAS Carols, Fun with Music and songs

VIII-XI Inter house Linguistic Collage Making Competition

XII Pre-Board II Practical

Tue 12.12.23 XII Pre-Board II Practical

Tue-
Wed 

12.12.23-
13.12.23

IX-XII Senior Girls Basketball 

Wed 13.12.23
III- VIII Weekly Test

III-VIII Astronomy Club (Space Program) Session 8

Thu 14.12.23 VIII Excursion - Waste to Wonder Theme Park

December, 2023
Goenkan Pursuits



DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Fri 15.12.23 IX & XI Mid Term Exam 

Mon 18.12.23

IX & XI Mid Term Exam 

X Pre-Board I

XII Pre-Board II 

Wed 20.12.23

IV Form Morning 

III- VIII Weekly Test

IX & XI Mid Term Exam 

X Pre-Board I

 XII Pre-Board II

Thu 21.12.23
VI

X-MAS Greeting Card During this festive season
enhance your imagination and Creativity

VI-VIII Astronomy Club (Space Program) Session 9

Fri 22.12.23
IX & XI Mid Term Exam 

X Pre-Board I

Thu 28.12.23 VII The Raw Revival ''fireless flavour more''

Fri 29.12.23

IX & XI Mid Term Exam 

X Pre-Board I

XII Pre-Board II

December, 2023
Goenkan Pursuits


